DESSERTS

Homemade Tiramisu @®®
Torta della Nonna @®@®©
Chocolate Temptation @@©@0®

Daily Selection of Cakes @®®@®®

€5.50

€5.50

€6.50

€5.50

PRIVATE EVENTS at Cleland&Souchet Café

Please contact our team for further information on private

events, wine tastings and more.
Andrej on 99996161 or winecafe(@clelandsouchet.com

ALLERGEN LIST

@ @ Cereals containing gluten @ f] Mustard
@ O Eggs @ Nuts
Fish Peanuts
W
@@ Lupin @ %(@Dg Sesame
@ 6 Milk @ Soya



